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Detailed information

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Height max. (mm)

Height min. (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

WASTE VALVE PUSH POP-UP FOR
OVERFLOW BRUSHED BRASS

Item number: 310012

Basin waste in brass with spring-loaded plug. The surface keeps its
beautiful colour over time.
Overflow drains are used for washbasins with overfill protection.

57886712
8560130
7340032433210

EC003867

66
73
93
73
66
0,2

Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Brass

Brass

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package width (m)
Package height(m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)

0,070
0,110
0,070
0,200

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive,
because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/mixers/valve-push/waste-valve-push-pop-up-for-overflow-brushed-brass

