

## WASTE VALVE PUSH POP-UP FOR OVERFLOW BRUSHED BRASS

Item number: 310012

Basin waste in brass with spring-loaded plug. The surface keeps its beautiful colour over time.

Overflow drains are used for washbasins with overfill protection.



## **Detailed information**

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	57886712	Color	Brass
RSK	8560130	Main material	Brass
EAN	7340032433210	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Standards and classifications		Package width (m)	0,070
ETIM	EC003867	Package height(m)	0,110
Product dimensions and weight		Package depth(m)	0,070
Depth (mm)	66	Package weight(kg)	0,200
Height (mm)	73		
Height max. (mm)	93		
Height min. (mm)	73		
Width	66		
Net weight (kg)	0,2		

## Care instructions

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.